

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15080/2025

Smt. Sita Devi W/o Late Sh. Purushottamdas Khetan
-----Petitioner

Versus

Firm M/s. Vinod Textiles
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ankit Popli Mr. Arnav Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Yashwardhan Tolani

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

18/03/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter after one week.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

MAHIMA/33